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9
18:10

2700 m
43.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Tignes
Rennpreis: 43.000 € (19.350 10.750 6.020 3.440 2.150 860 430)
Breed 2 Class B 43.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 19.350, 10.750, 6.020, 3.440, 2.150, 860, 430. For 3-year-old fillies L), 
not having won 26.000. 

1
2700

ML: 47,0

Lamie Du Mesnil
3j. b hors S (Bilibili - Amie D'Occagnes)

Trainer: Yann Docquin
Besitzer: Y. Docquin
Züchter: Josiane Hamel

Benjamin Rochard

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    14.015 €14,4 14.015 €
08.12 Vincennes 3 14,4 2175B 33.000 35,0 P.Ph. Ploquin La Fee Du Noyer, Lipanga De Guez, Lamie 
16.11 Vincennes 5 17,7 2850B 33.000 4,6 P.Ph. Ploquin London, Lalyly Bey, Lady Queen
03.11 Vincennes 3 16,8 2200B 33.000 21,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Little Star Fleury, Lili Dry, Lamie Du Mesnil
15.10 Nantes 2 18,1 2275B 12.500 10,0 B. Rochard Light My Fire, Lamie Du Mesnil, Locca Du B

2
ML: 78,0

Ludivine
3j. b hors S (Coquin Bebe - Bright Moon)

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: J. Cottel
Züchter: M. Jacques Cottel

Alexandre Abrivard

2024: 1 Start - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    14.850 € 2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €17,7 14.850 €
02.01 Vincennes 1 17,7 2850B 33.000 4,7 A. Abrivard Ludivine, Lara Du Goutier, Love Letter
10.12 Laval dis 2050A 12.500 7,8 L. Guinoiseau La Mitidja, Lord Smart, Layana De Houelle

3
ML: 19,0

Liberee Delivree
3j. b hors S (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Don't Cry)

Trainer: Romain-Christian Larue
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Mont Joly
Züchter: Anne Valérie Preel

Romain-Christian Larue

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    15.400 €14,7 15.400 €
20.12 Vincennes 5 15,5 2100A 38.000 19,0 R.Ch. Larue Lakara, Lili Dry, London
24.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 38.000 10,0 R.Ch. Larue Louisiane De Bomo, Little Strawberry, Lakar
18.10 Cabourg 1 14,7 2050A 21.000 5,3 R.Ch. Larue Liberee Delivree, Lakara, Lemonade Fizz
01.10 Cordemais 2 15,5 2050A 12.000 8,4 R.Ch. Larue Lord Dairpet, Liberee Delivree, Lovely Drea
17.09 Les Andelys dis 2525B 13.000 S. Dieudonne Lady Aurelia, Lumiziana, Lilydale

4
ML: 18,0

La Belle Star
3j. al S (Drole De Jet - Star De Gautiers)

Trainer: Bruno Guillot
Besitzer: B. Guillot
Züchter: M. Peter Lerner

Robin Lamy

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    16.975 €17,1 16.975 €
27.12 Cabourg 1 17,7 2750B 21.000 47,0 R. Lamy La Belle Star, Lucifer Du Caieu, Le Gentlem
29.11 Vincennes dis 2175B 33.000 86,0 A. Collette Levrette, Little Orelie, Lumiere Mika
03.11 Vincennes 5 17,1 2200B 33.000 10,0 Y. Lebourgeois Little Star Fleury, Lili Dry, Lamie Du Mesnil
22.09 Vincennes 7 18,5 2200B 38.000 30,0 Y. Lebourgeois Liza Josselyn, La Vie Est Belle, Long Life
10.09 Chateaubriant 2 19,5 2400B 13.500 30,0 J.Ph. Monclin Lorica, La Belle Star, Lady Elle

5
ML: 22,0

Lylou Des Thuyas
3j. b hors S (Fabulous Wood - Uka Des Chau

Trainer: Pierre-Yves Verva
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Thuyas Sarl
Züchter: Ecurie Des Thuyas Sarl

Pierre-Yves Verva

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    18.680 €16,3 18.680 €
28.12 Vincennes 6 16,9 2850B 51.000 38,0 P.Y. Verva Lotta Bourbon, Layla, La Joie De Vivre
05.12 Vincennes 7 18,0 2700B 43.000 64,0 P.Y. Verva Lizy Josselyn, Let Me Shine Gio, Little Star 
28.10 Vincennes 4 17,9 2850B 43.000 4,3 P.Y. Verva Lutece Jisce, Long Life, Lizy Josselyn
19.10 Enghien 2 16,3 2875B 43.000 8,1 P.Y. Verva Layla, Lylou Des Thuyas, Lectina
22.09 Vincennes 4 17,9 2200B 38.000 93,0 P.Y. Verva Liza Josselyn, La Vie Est Belle, Long Life

6
ML: 57,0

Lipanga De Guez
3j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Eress De Guez)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Vautors
Züchter: Ecurie Vautors

Nicolas Bazire

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    9.500 € 2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    11.375 €14,3 20.875 €
09.01 Vincennes 2 15,9 2100A 38.000 3,6 J.M. Bazire La Joyeuse Wicz, Lipanga De Guez, Love L
28.12 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 4,3 J.M. Bazire Lotta Bourbon, Layla, La Joie De Vivre
20.12 Vincennes dis 2100A 38.000 4,7 R. Congard Lakara, Lili Dry, London
08.12 Vincennes 2 14,3 2175B 33.000 5,6 R. Congard La Fee Du Noyer, Lipanga De Guez, Lamie 
29.11 Vincennes dis 2175B 33.000 4,3 R. Congard Levrette, Little Orelie, Lumiere Mika

7
ML: 91,0

Lunga Des Brousses
3j. b hors S (Bird Parker - Good Des Brousses

Trainer: Fabrice Souloy
Besitzer: Ecurie Le Tremont
Züchter: Virginie Dubois

Franck Nivard

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    20.900 €16,0 20.900 €
05.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 43.000 27,0 G. Gelormini Lizy Josselyn, Let Me Shine Gio, Little Star 
07.11 Vincennes 3 16,1 2200B 43.000 21,0 G. Gelormini Lilas Castelle, Let Me Shine Gio, Lunga Des
12.10 Enghien 3 16,1 2150A 38.000 10,0 G. Gelormini Lorica, Lissandra Jiel, Lunga Des Brousses
15.09 Vincennes 3 16,2 2200B 33.000 5,1 G. Gelormini Lotta Bourbon, Lilas Castelle, Lunga Des Br
30.08 Vincennes 4 16,0 2175B 38.000 21,0 G. Gelormini Luna Nova Gwen, Little Strawberry, Linada 

8
ML: 49,0

La Joie De Vivre
3j. b hors S (Follow You - Top Quality)

Trainer: Julien Dubois
Besitzer: J. Dubois
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Julien Dubois

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    25.000 €16,0 25.000 €
28.12 Vincennes 3 16,2 2850B 51.000 6,8 J. Dubois Lotta Bourbon, Layla, La Joie De Vivre
15.12 Vincennes 1 16,0 2850B 38.000 12,0 J. Dubois La Joie De Vivre, Lalyly Bey, Lili De Pomme
24.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 38.000 17,0 J. Dubois Louisiane De Bomo, Little Strawberry, Lakar
16.11 Vincennes dis 2850B 33.000 9,8 J. Dubois London, Lalyly Bey, Lady Queen
29.10 Enghien 6 18,7 2150A 38.000 9,7 J. Dubois Lush Life, Libertine Djob, Lady Queen

9
ML: 21,0

Lourga
3j. al S (Easy Des Racques - Elhourga)

Trainer: Alexandre Buisson
Besitzer: F. Tardieu
Züchter: M. Francis Tardieu

Francois Lagadeuc

2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2023: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    25.180 €15,6 25.180 €
04.01 Vincennes dis 2850B 18.000 2,8 F. Lagadeuc Lisa De Chanlecy, La Mome, L'arc En Ciel
06.12 Vincennes 2 16,2 2100A 18.000 2,7 F. Lagadeuc L'arc En Ciel, Lourga, La Mome
07.11 Vincennes 7 16,9 2200B 43.000 51,0 F. Lagadeuc Lilas Castelle, Let Me Shine Gio, Lunga Des
20.10 Vincennes dis 2200B 54.000 37,0 M. Abrivard Lopigna, Listentothemusic, Lilas Castelle
03.10 Vincennes dis 2175B 51.000 21,0 M. Abrivard Listentothemusic, Luna Nova Gwen, Lopign

10
ML: 63,0

Lili Dry
3j. b hors S (Goetmals Wood - Giulia Josselyn

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Ecurie Dry
Züchter: M. Gérard Olivier

David Thomain

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    25.590 €15,1 25.590 €
20.12 Vincennes 2 15,1 2100A 38.000 8,5 D. Thomain Lakara, Lili Dry, London
03.11 Vincennes 2 16,8 2200B 33.000 6,0 D. Thomain Little Star Fleury, Lili Dry, Lamie Du Mesnil
22.10 Caen 3 15,9 2450B 22.000 6,9 D. Thomain Let Me Shine Gio, Luminous Star, Lili Dry
10.09 Moulins-La-March 1 2225B 10.000 Ch. Thierry Lili Dry, Lastrazia, Laurelina
27.08 Bernay 6 2300B 13.000 Ch. Thierry Little King, Lou D'Ecroville, Look Meslois

Wettstar - Tipp:Ludivine (2) - La Joie De Vivre (8) - Lili Dry (10) - Lipanga De Guez (6)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


